

RROJECT: William Street Improvements Project Number 112017 Bids Received on: July 28, 2022				DLS Contracting, Inc. 36 Montesano Road Fairfield, New Jersey 07004		New Prince Construction Co., Inc. 215 Elleen Terrace Hackensack, New Jersey 07601		D&L Paving Contractors, Inc. 675 Franklin Avenue Nutley, New Jersey 07110	
BASE BID									
Item No.	Description	Quantity Bid	Unit	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total
1	Traffic Control	1	Dollar	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
2	Sawcutting	200	L.F.	\$0.01	\$2.00	\$3.00	\$600.00	\$5.00	\$1,000.00
3	Inlet Reconstruction/Repairs (type B)	5	Unit	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$6,000.00
4	ECO Inlet grate (bicycle safe) & Header	22	Unit	\$700.00	\$15,400.00	\$900.00	\$19,800.00	\$600.00	\$13,200.00
5	Striping 24" Thick Thermoplastic	200	L.F.	\$9.15	\$1,830.00	\$9.00	\$1,800.00	\$10.00	\$2,000.00
6	Striping Double Yellow	100	L.F.	\$3.15	\$315.00	\$4.00	\$400.00	\$4.00	\$400.00
7	Striping 4"	100	L.F.	\$1.65	\$165.00	\$4.00	\$400.00	\$3.00	\$300.00
8	Milling of Pavement	9,400	S.Y.	\$4.15	\$39,010.00	\$4.35	\$40,890.00	\$7.00	\$65,800.00
9	3" Mix I-5	1,700	Tons	\$99.00	\$168,300.00	\$105.00	\$178,500.00	\$101.50	\$172,550.00
10	Sidewalk & Apron Replacement	1	L.S.	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
11	H/C Ramps	300	S.Y.	\$100.00	\$30,000.00	\$100.00	\$30,000.00	\$110.00	\$33,000.00
12	Detectable Warning Surface for HC Ramps	20	S.Y.	\$200.00	\$4,000.00	\$250.00	\$5,000.00	\$300.00	\$6,000.00
13	Concrete Curbing	700	LF	\$37.00	\$25,900.00	\$40.00	\$28,000.00	\$50.00	\$35,000.00
14	Dense Graded Aggregate	50	Tons	\$1.00	\$50.00	\$20.00	\$1,000.00	\$25.00	\$1,250.00
15	Topsoil	150	S.Y.	\$3.00	\$450.00	\$5.00	\$750.00	\$10.00	\$1,500.00
16	Fertilizing and Seeding	150	S.Y.	\$1.00	\$150.00	\$1.00	\$150.00	\$1.00	\$150.00
17	Survey/As-Built	1	L.S.	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
18	Solar push button pedestrian crossing beacons (2)	1	L.S.	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$18,500.00	\$18,500.00	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00
19	Asphalt Price Adjustment Allowance	1	L.S.	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
20	Fuel Price Adjustment Allowance	1	L.S.	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
21	Allowance for work not specified	1	L.S.	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
					\$359,072.00		\$391,790.00		\$408,150.00